ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2014 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

A. Rietberg

N. Peppelman
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
[.A. Kuster

T.J.M. Huls
P.A.M. Wolters

T. Diesvelt

T. Mijnen

P.J.B. Splitthoff
B.H.R. West

R. Krabben

M. van Ussen

H. Chevalking

Y. Wentink

D. Schoneveld

R. Klein Willink
A.T.M. Holtslag

R. Huls

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)

Naam

G.W.B. Kempers
Joh. Beernink
A.J. Zeevalkink
J. ter Haar

M. Dommerholt
J. Memelink

R. Davidse

T. Koldeweij
M.J. Geels
H.B. Wolters

E. Wichers

A. Plekkenpol
Y. Spieker

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Naam

R. Buunk

H. Groot-Roessink
J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
J. Siemes

R. Groot Nuelend

R.F. Wopereis

A. Fokkink

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

WILLEM III

WILLEM TELL
HARFSEN

WILLEM III

R.AW.

HALFWEG

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

HEELWEG

R.AW.

D.S.V.A.

HARFSEN

ZELHEM

WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN
HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
R.AW.
R.AW.
DIANA

‘T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

‘T MEDLER

Score

565 Kamp.

558 Kamp.

556 Kamp.

552 Kamp.

549 42 Kamp.

549 41 Kamp.

544

533

530

528 384142 43 44
528 38 41 42 43 43
526

519

515

508

498

495

492

457

Score

507 Kamp.
497 Kamp.
495 Kamp.
494 Kamp.
493

488

461

458

451

450

448

444

392

Score

494 Kamp.
484 Kamp.
455 Kamp.
444 Kamp.
427 Kamp.
425 Kamp.
422 30



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2014 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

8) E.A.C. Roenhorst
9) S. Ruumpol

10) E. Plekkenpol
11) W. Derksen

12) H.J. Beerten

13) M. de Jong

14) G.J. Denneboom
15) R. Lensink

16) H.J.M. Wolbrink
17) D. Schotman

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) R. Kok

2) C.Jansen

3) A.A. Papen

4) A. Wenting

5) M. Janssen

6) H. Hulshof

7) A.H.M. Roelofsen
8) M. Hegeman

9) G.B.M. Holtslag

10) H. ter Vrugt

11) M. Hoogantink

12) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
13) I. Steentjes

14) M. Wieskamp

15) L.H.M. Dijkman

16) D. Geuijen

17) M. Onstenk

18) J.B.M. Donderwinkel
19) B. Siemes

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) H.van Keulen
2) John Wieggers
3) R.A.M. Domhof
4) W. Huijink

5) S. Botteram

WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
HARFSEN

DIANA

ZIEUWENT
HALFWEG
HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
WILLEM TELL
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT
R.AW.

R.AW.

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT

‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA

Afdeling

DIANA DAMES

HET GOUDEN OOG
‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA

DIANA DAMES

422 24
416
410
409
405 26
405 23
402
396
390
368

Score

442 Kamp.
440 Kamp.
435 31 Kamp.
435 30 Kamp.
434 Kamp.
431 Kamp.
427

416

410

406

401

394

390

384

372

369

365 21
36518

315

Score

441 Kamp.
424 Kamp.
391

379

371



